Hoses Schläuche Tuyau Tubo flessibile Manguera
20
Specification subject to change without notice
GH506 High pressure hydraulic hose  -  DIN EN856/4SH
Technical Data:
°C = -40°C - +100°C
short-term +120°C
Technische Daten:

mm
O.D.
mm
Min. Bend
Radius
mm
Max.
Oper.
Press.
bar
Burst
Press.
bar
Weight
kg/m
GH506-12 19 –12 19,0 32,2 280 420 1680 1,62
GH506-16 25 –16 25,4 38,3 340 420 1680 2,00
GH506-20 31 –20 31,8 45,5 460 350 1400 2,50
GH506-24 38 –24 38,1 53,5 560 300 1200 3,30
GH506-32 51 –32 50,8 68,1 700 250 1000 4,70
Part
Number
ND L
mm